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1 38 Dean Cresswell Seminole County Sheriff's Office 3 N N 01:40.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:35.94 01:43.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:38.50 03:14.44 00:05.00 03:09.44 01:53.66 01:01.16 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:56.16 00:16.85 02:10.51 00:30.82 00:03.08 02:07.43
2 55 Rob Grimsley Summerville Police Department 2 N Y 01:49.88 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:44.88 01:47.12 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:42.12 03:27.00 00:05.00 03:22.00 02:01.20 01:01.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:56.50 00:16.95 02:18.15 01:27.94 00:08.79 02:09.36
3 6 Pat Allison Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 N N 01:47.91 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:42.91 01:49.59 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:44.59 03:27.50 00:05.00 03:22.50 02:01.50 01:06.81 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:01.81 00:18.54 02:20.04 01:00.50 00:06.05 02:13.99
4 32 Miguel Rosario Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:49.18 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:44.18 01:51.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.25 03:30.43 00:05.00 03:25.43 02:03.26 01:11.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:06.94 00:20.08 02:23.34 00:17.06 00:01.71 02:21.63
5 3 Steve Strickland Lakeland Police Department 1 N Y 01:56.81 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.81 01:52.63 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.63 03:39.44 00:05.00 03:34.44 02:08.66 01:09.16 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:04.16 00:19.25 02:27.91 00:58.04 00:05.80 02:22.11
6 15 Nelson Borjas Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:52.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.50 01:51.28 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.28 03:33.78 00:05.00 03:28.78 02:05.27 01:06.57 00:02.00 0 01:08.57 00:20.57 02:25.84 00:21.70 00:02.17 02:23.67
7 58 Mike Johnson Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:51.37 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.37 01:52.68 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.68 03:34.05 00:05.00 03:29.05 02:05.43 01:10.66 00:03.00 0 01:13.66 00:22.10 02:27.53 00:29.06 00:02.91 02:24.62
8 47 Aaron Sanchez Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 01:51.65 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.65 01:51.44 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.44 03:33.09 00:05.00 03:28.09 02:04.85 01:11.31 00:05.00 0 01:16.31 00:22.89 02:27.75 00:27.53 00:02.75 02:24.99
9 46 Daryl Pechin Florida Highway Patrol 2 N N 01:52.78 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.78 01:55.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:50.94 03:38.72 00:05.00 03:33.72 02:08.23 01:17.12 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:12.12 00:21.64 02:29.87 00:45.57 00:04.56 02:25.31
10 49 Michael Garay Port Orange Police Department 2 N N 01:56.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.25 01:53.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:48.25 03:39.50 00:05.00 03:34.50 02:08.70 01:16.18 00:04.00 0 01:20.18 00:24.05 02:32.75 00:33.31 00:03.33 02:29.42
11 34 Bill Cater Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:49.28 00:02.00 0 01:51.28 01:48.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:43.50 03:34.78 0 03:34.78 02:08.87 01:09.47 00:04.00 0 01:13.47 00:22.04 02:30.91 00:08.38 00:00.84 02:30.07
12 35 Daniel Ray Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 01:48.25 00:04.00 0 01:52.25 01:47.75 00:02.00 0 01:49.75 03:42.00 0 03:42.00 02:13.20 01:04.63 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:59.63 00:17.89 02:31.09 00:08.03 00:00.80 02:30.29
13 54 Bobby Draughn Oviedo Police Department 1 N N 01:52.82 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.82 01:56.18 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.18 03:39.00 00:05.00 03:34.00 02:08.40 01:12.63 00:02.00 0 01:14.63 00:22.39 02:30.79 00:04.50 00:00.45 02:30.34
14 30 John Borzner Ormond Beach Police Department 2 N N 01:53.81 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:48.81 01:56.78 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.78 03:40.59 00:05.00 03:35.59 02:09.35 01:14.25 00:04.00 0 01:18.25 00:23.47 02:32.83 00:08.40 00:00.84 02:31.99
15 56 Chris Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 3 N N 01:48.06 00:02.00 0 01:50.06 01:47.28 00:05.00 0 01:52.28 03:42.34 0 03:42.34 02:13.40 01:11.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:06.94 00:20.08 02:33.49 00:14.22 00:01.42 02:32.06
16 31 Jesse Pierson Port Orange Police Department 2 N N 01:54.03 00:05.00 0 01:59.03 01:54.00 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:49.00 03:48.03 0 03:48.03 02:16.82 01:09.84 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:04.84 00:19.45 02:36.27 00:20.82 00:02.08 02:34.19
17 2 Taylor Hogan Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 01:49.78 00:03.00 0 01:52.78 01:55.84 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:50.84 03:43.62 0 03:43.62 02:14.17 01:07.18 00:07.00 0 01:14.18 00:22.25 02:36.43 00:01.47 00:00.15 02:36.28
18 29 Maiker Sanchez Davie Police Department 1 N N 01:58.75 00:02.00 0 02:00.75 01:56.68 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.68 03:52.43 0 03:52.43 02:19.46 01:09.84 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:04.84 00:19.45 02:38.91 00:20.68 00:02.07 02:36.84
19 18 Bob Sivori NYPD 1 N Y 01:55.78 00:05.00 0 02:00.78 02:00.06 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:55.06 03:55.84 0 03:55.84 02:21.50 01:10.10 00:02.00 0 01:12.10 00:21.63 02:43.13 00:32.59 00:03.26 02:39.88
20 26 Tony Molina Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:57.57 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:52.57 01:59.84 00:05.00 0 02:04.84 03:57.41 0 03:57.41 02:22.45 01:15.59 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:10.59 00:21.18 02:43.62 00:21.50 00:02.15 02:41.47
21 4 Paul VanLooven Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:54.90 00:04.00 0 01:58.90 01:54.53 00:05.00 0 01:59.53 03:58.43 0 03:58.43 02:23.06 01:08.44 00:05.00 0 01:13.44 00:22.03 02:45.09 00:34.72 00:03.47 02:41.62
22 42 David Canonico Suffolk County Police 1 N Y 01:59.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:54.25 02:02.41 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:57.41 03:51.66 00:05.00 03:46.66 02:16.00 01:27.59 00:10.00 0 01:37.59 00:29.28 02:45.27 00:32.97 00:03.30 02:41.98
23 8 Doug Mills Lakeland Police Department 1 Y N 01:56.60 00:02.00 0 01:58.60 01:56.75 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.75 03:50.35 0 03:50.35 02:18.21 01:14.19 00:13.00 0 01:27.19 00:26.16 02:44.37 00:12.50 00:01.25 02:43.12
24 45 Thao Thatch Altamonte Springs Police Department 2 N N 02:05.18 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:00.18 02:05.44 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:00.44 04:00.62 00:05.00 03:55.62 02:21.37 01:11.90 00:09.00 0 01:20.90 00:24.27 02:45.64 00:10.84 00:01.08 02:44.56
25 9 Carmine Celico Flagler County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:00.34 00:02.00 0 02:02.34 02:04.78 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:59.78 04:02.12 0 04:02.12 02:25.27 01:12.44 00:02.00 0 01:14.44 00:22.33 02:47.60 00:13.75 00:01.38 02:46.23
26 60 Robert Graham Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:00.12 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:55.12 02:07.38 00:04.00 0 02:11.38 04:06.50 0 04:06.50 02:27.90 01:20.85 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:15.85 00:22.76 02:50.65 00:30.16 00:03.02 02:47.64
27 20 Jimmie Stone Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 N N 02:05.53 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:00.53 02:01.10 00:05.00 0 02:06.10 04:06.63 0 04:06.63 02:27.98 01:12.31 00:05.00 0 01:17.31 00:23.19 02:51.17 00:31.85 00:03.19 02:47.99
28 28 Kyle Gabrus Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:08.47 00:04.00 0 02:12.47 02:05.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:00.25 04:12.72 0 04:12.72 02:31.63 01:29.72 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:24.72 00:25.42 02:57.05 01:28.78 00:08.88 02:48.17
29 51 Mike Donnelly Nassau County Police Department 1 N Y 02:07.03 00:02.00 0 02:09.03 02:06.03 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:01.03 04:10.06 0 04:10.06 02:30.04 01:13.47 00:02.00 0 01:15.47 00:22.64 02:52.68 00:23.25 00:02.33 02:50.35
30 27 John Strunk Davie Police Department 1 Y N 02:08.16 00:02.00 0 02:10.16 02:03.75 00:02.00 0 02:05.75 04:15.91 0 04:15.91 02:33.55 01:19.09 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:14.09 00:22.23 02:55.77 00:44.40 00:04.44 02:51.33
31 23 Johnathan Gonyeau Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:54.75 00:09.00 0 02:03.75 01:58.47 00:05.00 0 02:03.47 04:07.22 0 04:07.22 02:28.33 01:14.09 00:12.00 0 01:26.09 00:25.83 02:54.16 00:07.00 00:00.70 02:53.46
32 21 Kevin Bradley Polk County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:13.93 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:08.93 02:22.00 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:17.00 04:25.93 00:05.00 04:20.93 02:36.56 01:21.34 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:16.34 00:22.90 02:59.46 00:34.78 00:03.48 02:55.98
33 59 Dave McDaniels Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 02:00.18 00:14.00 0 02:14.18 02:07.22 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:02.22 04:16.40 0 04:16.40 02:33.84 01:21.40 00:02.00 0 01:23.40 00:25.02 02:58.86 00:09.21 00:00.92 02:57.94
34 57 Dylan Bostick Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 01:58.38 00:04.00 0 02:02.38 01:55.00 00:05.00 0 02:00.00 04:02.38 0 04:02.38 02:25.43 01:48.12 00:16.00 0 02:04.12 00:37.24 03:02.66 00:23.31 00:02.33 03:00.33
35 22 Scott Vedder Flagler County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:20.97 00:10.00 0 02:30.97 02:01.03 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:56.03 04:27.00 0 04:27.00 02:40.20 01:18.75 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:13.75 00:22.12 03:02.32 00:15.28 00:01.53 03:00.80
36 52 Matt Myers Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 Y N 02:03.75 00:12.00 0 02:15.75 02:08.97 00:02.00 0 02:10.97 04:26.72 0 04:26.72 02:40.03 01:10.66 00:04.00 0 01:14.66 00:22.40 03:02.43 00:05.85 00:00.59 03:01.84
37 40 Chuck Samek Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:15.40 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:10.40 02:11.97 00:02.00 0 02:13.97 04:24.37 0 04:24.37 02:38.62 01:25.19 00:05.00 0 01:30.19 00:27.06 03:05.68 00:21.25 00:02.13 03:03.55
38 5 Nate Baumgardner Clay County Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 02:02.44 00:12.00 0 02:14.44 02:02.53 00:02.00 0 02:04.53 04:18.97 0 04:18.97 02:35.38 01:17.90 00:18.00 0 01:35.90 00:28.77 03:04.15 00:03.82 00:00.38 03:03.77
39 44 Ian Emrich Bradenton Police Department 1 Y N 02:25.81 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:20.81 02:18.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:13.94 04:34.75 00:05.00 04:29.75 02:41.85 01:26.15 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:21.15 00:24.34 03:06.19 00:19.31 00:01.93 03:04.26
40 12 Geoff Dahlem Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 02:10.12 00:10.00 0 02:20.12 01:58.69 00:12.00 0 02:10.69 04:30.81 0 04:30.81 02:42.49 01:13.25 00:05.00 0 01:18.25 00:23.47 03:05.96 00:14.84 00:01.48 03:04.48
41 39 Cameron Godenzi Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 Y N 02:02.34 00:02.00 0 02:04.34 02:20.21 00:15.00 0 02:35.21 04:39.55 0 04:39.55 02:47.73 01:12.41 00:05.00 0 01:17.41 00:23.22 03:10.95 00:17.77 00:01.78 03:09.18
42 33 David Ogg Polk County Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 02:18.28 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:13.28 02:17.59 00:03.00 0 02:20.59 04:33.87 0 04:33.87 02:44.32 01:33.59 00:17.00 0 01:50.59 00:33.18 03:17.50 00:16.85 00:01.69 03:15.81
43 14 Darren Jensen Neptune Beach Police Department 1 Y N 02:11.32 00:14.00 0 02:25.32 02:07.72 00:02.00 0 02:09.72 04:35.04 0 04:35.04 02:45.02 01:34.78 00:18.00 0 01:52.78 00:33.83 03:18.86 00:04.75 00:00.48 03:18.38
44 48 Dennis Dearborn Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 N N 02:24.72 00:20.00 0 02:44.72 02:11.12 00:07.00 0 02:18.12 05:02.84 0 05:02.84 03:01.70 01:17.69 00:02.00 0 01:19.69 00:23.91 03:25.61 00:14.47 00:01.45 03:24.16
45 36 Carlos Ortiz Ormond Beach Police Department 2 N N 03:04.00 00:28.00 0 03:32.00 02:18.07 00:10.00 0 02:28.07 06:00.07 0 06:00.07 03:36.04 01:20.47 00:02.00 0 01:22.47 00:24.74 04:00.78 00:25.69 00:02.57 03:58.21
46 41 Bret Wood Flagler County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:07.94 00:26.00 0 02:33.94 03:13.50 01:07.00 0 04:20.50 06:54.44 0 06:54.44 04:08.66 01:22.12 00:04.00 0 01:26.12 00:25.84 04:34.50 00:13.31 00:01.33 04:33.17
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47 7 Matthew Teehan Altamonte Springs Police Department 2 N N 02:47.87 00:37.00 0 03:24.87 02:42.75 00:53.00 0 03:35.75 07:00.62 0 07:00.62 04:12.37 01:14.31 00:07.00 0 01:21.31 00:24.39 04:36.76 00:01.81 00:00.18 04:36.58
48 24 Zachary Morrissey Altamonte Springs Police Department 2 Y N 02:38.31 01:25.00 0 04:03.31 02:31.69 00:49.00 0 03:20.69 07:24.00 0 07:24.00 04:26.40 01:13.25 00:05.00 0 01:18.25 00:23.47 04:49.87 00:14.43 00:01.44 04:48.43 Cone Award Winner
49 43 Ron Jankowski Clay County Sheriff's Office 1 N N
50 Matthew Bowden Lake County Sheriff's Office 2 N N
51 Randy Hon Lake County Sheriff's Office 2 N N
52 Jason Dorrier Lake County Sheriff's Office 2 N N
53 Jeff DeSantis Lake County Sheriff's Office 2 N N
54 Joe Brocato Lake County Sheriff's Office 2 N N
55 James Feeley Ormond Beach Police Department 2 N N
56 19 Joshua Eddy Port Orange Police Department 2 Y N 02:10.79 00:13.00 0 02:23.79 02:02.47 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:57.47 04:21.26 0 04:21.26 02:36.76 01:13.63 00:05.00 0 01:18.63 00:23.59 03:00.35
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11 Greg Nunziato Flagler County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:58.65 00:07.00 0 02:05.65 02:01.97 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:56.97 04:02.62 0 04:02.62 02:25.57 00:00.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ #VALUE! #VALUE! 00:31.72 00:03.17 #VALUE!
13 Rodney Wilkerson Lakeland Police Department 1 N N 01:57.62 00:02.00 0 01:59.62 01:57.28 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:52.28 03:51.90 0 03:51.90 02:19.14 01:19.06 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ #VALUE! #VALUE! 00:30.60 00:03.06 #VALUE!
16 Daniel Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:51.22 00:02.00 0 01:53.22 01:52.38 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.38 03:40.60 0 03:40.60 02:12.36 01:15.41 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ #VALUE! #VALUE! 00:32.62 00:03.26 #VALUE!
37 Melanie Sullivan Lakeland Police Department 1 N N 02:00.63 00:12.00 0 02:12.63 02:03.44 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:58.44 04:11.07 0 04:11.07 02:30.64 01:55.97 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ #VALUE! #VALUE! 00:18.69 00:01.87 #VALUE!
53 Paul Claydon Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:54.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:49.50 01:51.56 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.56 03:36.06 00:05.00 03:31.06 02:06.64 01:11.10 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ #VALUE! #VALUE! 00:33.22 00:03.32 #VALUE!
10 DeAngelo Anthony Lakeland Police Department 1 Y N 02:22.81 00:36.00 0 02:58.81 02:00.78 00:17.00 0 02:17.78 05:16.59 0 05:16.59 03:09.95 01:41.03 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ #VALUE! #VALUE! 00:08.21 00:00.82 #VALUE!
25 David Chin Davie Police Department 1 Y N 02:04.00 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:59.00 02:02.69 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:57.69 03:56.69 00:05.00 03:51.69 02:19.01 01:40.81 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ #VALUE! #VALUE! 00:33.94 00:03.39 #VALUE!
50 Rick Taylor Ormond Beach Police Department 2 Y N 04:00.53 00:47.00 0 04:47.53 02:12.65 00:14.00 0 02:26.65 07:14.18 0 07:14.18 04:20.51 01:52.75 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ #VALUE! #VALUE! 00:00.97 00:00.10 #VALUE!
17 Glenn Wood Clay County Sheriff's Office 3 Y N 02:19.78 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:14.78 02:23.85 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:18.85 04:33.63 00:05.00 04:28.63 02:41.18 01:40.91 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ #VALUE! #VALUE! 00:06.90 00:00.69 #VALUE!
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1 32 Miguel Rosario Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:49.18 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:44.18 01:51.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.25 03:30.43 00:05.00 03:25.43
2 15 Nelson Borjas Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:52.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.50 01:51.28 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.28 03:33.78 00:05.00 03:28.78
3 58 Mike Johnson Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:51.37 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.37 01:52.68 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.68 03:34.05 00:05.00 03:29.05
4 53 Paul Claydon Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:54.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:49.50 01:51.56 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.56 03:36.06 00:05.00 03:31.06
5 54 Bobby Draughn Oviedo Police Department 1 N N 01:52.82 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.82 01:56.18 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.18 03:39.00 00:05.00 03:34.00
6 3 Steve Strickland Lakeland Police Department 1 N Y 01:56.81 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.81 01:52.63 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.63 03:39.44 00:05.00 03:34.44
7 34 Bill Cater Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:49.28 00:02.00 0 01:51.28 01:48.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:43.50 03:34.78 0 03:34.78
8 16 Daniel Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:51.22 00:02.00 0 01:53.22 01:52.38 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.38 03:40.60 0 03:40.60
9 42 David Canonico Suffolk County Police 1 N Y 01:59.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:54.25 02:02.41 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:57.41 03:51.66 00:05.00 03:46.66
10 13 Rodney Wilkerson Lakeland Police Department 1 N N 01:57.62 00:02.00 0 01:59.62 01:57.28 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:52.28 03:51.90 0 03:51.90
11 29 Maiker Sanchez Davie Police Department 1 N N 01:58.75 00:02.00 0 02:00.75 01:56.68 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.68 03:52.43 0 03:52.43
12 18 Bob Sivori NYPD 1 N Y 01:55.78 00:05.00 0 02:00.78 02:00.06 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:55.06 03:55.84 0 03:55.84
13 26 Tony Molina Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:57.57 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:52.57 01:59.84 00:05.00 0 02:04.84 03:57.41 0 03:57.41
14 4 Paul VanLooven Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:54.90 00:04.00 0 01:58.90 01:54.53 00:05.00 0 01:59.53 03:58.43 0 03:58.43
15 9 Carmine Celico Flagler County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:00.34 00:02.00 0 02:02.34 02:04.78 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:59.78 04:02.12 0 04:02.12
16 11 Greg Nunziato Flagler County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:58.65 00:07.00 0 02:05.65 02:01.97 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:56.97 04:02.62 0 04:02.62
17 60 Robert Graham Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:00.12 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:55.12 02:07.38 00:04.00 0 02:11.38 04:06.50 0 04:06.50
18 23 Johnathan Gonyeau Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 N N 01:54.75 00:09.00 0 02:03.75 01:58.47 00:05.00 0 02:03.47 04:07.22 0 04:07.22
19 51 Mike Donnelly Nassau County Police Department 1 N Y 02:07.03 00:02.00 0 02:09.03 02:06.03 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:01.03 04:10.06 0 04:10.06
20 37 Melanie Sullivan Lakeland Police Department 1 N N 02:00.63 00:12.00 0 02:12.63 02:03.44 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:58.44 04:11.07 0 04:11.07
21 28 Kyle Gabrus Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:08.47 00:04.00 0 02:12.47 02:05.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:00.25 04:12.72 0 04:12.72
22 21 Kevin Bradley Polk County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:13.93 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:08.93 02:22.00 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:17.00 04:25.93 00:05.00 04:20.93
23 40 Chuck Samek Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:15.40 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:10.40 02:11.97 00:02.00 0 02:13.97 04:24.37 0 04:24.37
24 22 Scott Vedder Flagler County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:20.97 00:10.00 0 02:30.97 02:01.03 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:56.03 04:27.00 0 04:27.00
25 41 Bret Wood Flagler County Sheriff's Office 1 N N 02:07.94 00:26.00 0 02:33.94 03:13.50 01:07.00 0 04:20.50 06:54.44 0 06:54.44
26 43 Ron Jankowski Clay County Sheriff's Office 1 N N

Rider Information Run 1 Run 2
Division 1 Expert

Adjustments
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o 
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Final Adjusted 
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e 

1 47 Aaron Sanchez Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 01:51.65 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.65 01:51.44 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:46.44 03:33.09 00:05.00 03:28.09
2 35 Daniel Ray Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 01:48.25 00:04.00 0 01:52.25 01:47.75 00:02.00 0 01:49.75 03:42.00 0 03:42.00
3 2 Taylor Hogan Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 01:49.78 00:03.00 0 01:52.78 01:55.84 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:50.84 03:43.62 0 03:43.62
4 8 Doug Mills Lakeland Police Department 1 Y N 01:56.60 00:02.00 0 01:58.60 01:56.75 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.75 03:50.35 0 03:50.35
5 25 David Chin Davie Police Department 1 Y N 02:04.00 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:59.00 02:02.69 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:57.69 03:56.69 00:05.00 03:51.69
6 57 Dylan Bostick Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 01:58.38 00:04.00 0 02:02.38 01:55.00 00:05.00 0 02:00.00 04:02.38 0 04:02.38
7 27 John Strunk Davie Police Department 1 Y N 02:08.16 00:02.00 0 02:10.16 02:03.75 00:02.00 0 02:05.75 04:15.91 0 04:15.91
8 59 Dave McDaniels Orange County Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 02:00.18 00:14.00 0 02:14.18 02:07.22 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:02.22 04:16.40 0 04:16.40
9 5 Nate Baumgardner Clay County Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 02:02.44 00:12.00 0 02:14.44 02:02.53 00:02.00 0 02:04.53 04:18.97 0 04:18.97
10 44 Ian Emrich Bradenton Police Department 1 Y N 02:25.81 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:20.81 02:18.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:13.94 04:34.75 00:05.00 04:29.75
11 12 Geoff Dahlem Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 02:10.12 00:10.00 0 02:20.12 01:58.69 00:12.00 0 02:10.69 04:30.81 0 04:30.81
12 33 David Ogg Polk County Sheriff's Office 1 Y N 02:18.28 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:13.28 02:17.59 00:03.00 0 02:20.59 04:33.87 0 04:33.87
13 14 Darren Jensen Neptune Beach Police Department 1 Y N 02:11.32 00:14.00 0 02:25.32 02:07.72 00:02.00 0 02:09.72 04:35.04 0 04:35.04
14 10 DeAngelo Anthony Lakeland Police Department 1 Y N 02:22.81 00:36.00 0 02:58.81 02:00.78 00:17.00 0 02:17.78 05:16.59 0 05:16.59

Rider Information Run 1 Run 2

Division 1 Novice
Adjustments
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o 
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Final Adjusted 
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e 

1 6 Pat Allison Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 N N 01:47.91 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:42.91 01:49.59 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:44.59 03:27.50 00:05.00 03:22.50
2 46 Daryl Pechin Florida Highway Patrol 2 N N 01:52.78 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.78 01:55.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:50.94 03:38.72 00:05.00 03:33.72
3 49 Michael Garay Port Orange Police Department 2 N N 01:56.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.25 01:53.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:48.25 03:39.50 00:05.00 03:34.50
4 30 John Borzner Ormond Beach Police Department 2 N N 01:53.81 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:48.81 01:56.78 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.78 03:40.59 00:05.00 03:35.59
5 31 Jesse Pierson Port Orange Police Department 2 N N 01:54.03 00:05.00 0 01:59.03 01:54.00 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:49.00 03:48.03 0 03:48.03
6 45 Thao Thatch Altamonte Springs Police Department 2 N N 02:05.18 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:00.18 02:05.44 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:00.44 04:00.62 00:05.00 03:55.62
7 20 Jimmie Stone Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 N N 02:05.53 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:00.53 02:01.10 00:05.00 0 02:06.10 04:06.63 0 04:06.63
8 48 Dennis Dearborn Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 N N 02:24.72 00:20.00 0 02:44.72 02:11.12 00:07.00 0 02:18.12 05:02.84 0 05:02.84
9 36 Carlos Ortiz Ormond Beach Police Department 2 N N 03:04.00 00:28.00 0 03:32.00 02:18.07 00:10.00 0 02:28.07 06:00.07 0 06:00.07
10 7 Matthew Teehan Altamonte Springs Police Department 2 N N 02:47.87 00:37.00 0 03:24.87 02:42.75 00:53.00 0 03:35.75 07:00.62 0 07:00.62
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1 19 Joshua Eddy Port Orange Police Department 2 Y N 02:10.79 00:13.00 0 02:23.79 02:02.47 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:57.47 04:21.26 0 04:21.26
5 52 Matt Myers Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 Y N 02:03.75 00:12.00 0 02:15.75 02:08.97 00:02.00 0 02:10.97 04:26.72 0 04:26.72
3 39 Cameron Godenzi Volusia Sheriff's Office 2 Y N 02:02.34 00:02.00 0 02:04.34 02:20.21 00:15.00 0 02:35.21 04:39.55 0 04:39.55
4 50 Rick Taylor Ormond Beach Police Department 2 Y N 04:00.53 00:47.00 0 04:47.53 02:12.65 00:14.00 0 02:26.65 07:14.18 0 07:14.18
5 24 Zachary Morrissey Altamonte Springs Police Department 2 Y N 02:38.31 01:25.00 0 04:03.31 02:31.69 00:49.00 0 03:20.69 07:24.00 0 07:24.00
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1 38 Dean Cresswell Seminole County Sheriff's Office 3 N N 01:40.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:35.94 01:43.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:38.50 03:14.44 00:05.00 03:09.44
2 56 Chris Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 3 N N 01:48.06 00:02.00 0 01:50.06 01:47.28 00:05.00 0 01:52.28 03:42.34 0 03:42.34
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1 17 Glenn Wood Clay County Sheriff's Office 3 Y N 02:19.78 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:14.78 02:23.85 000000 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:18.85 04:33.63 00:05.00 04:28.63
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Division 3 Novice
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1 55 Rob Grimsley Summerville Police Department 2 N Y 01:49.88 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:44.88 01:47.12 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:42.12 03:27.00 00:05.00 03:22.00
2 3 Steve Strickland Lakeland Police Department 1 N Y 01:56.81 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:51.81 01:52.63 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:47.63 03:39.44 00:05.00 03:34.44
3 42 David Canonico Suffolk County Police 1 N Y 01:59.25 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:54.25 02:02.41 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:57.41 03:51.66 00:05.00 03:46.66
4 18 Bob Sivori NYPD 1 N Y 01:55.78 00:05.00 0 02:00.78 02:00.06 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:55.06 03:55.84 0 03:55.84
5 51 Mike Donnelly Nassau County Police Department 1 N Y 02:07.03 00:02.00 0 02:09.03 02:06.03 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:01.03 04:10.06 0 04:10.06

Rider Information Run 1 Run 2

Retired Division
Adjustments
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1 38 Dean Cresswell Seminole County Sheriff's Office 01:01.16 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:56.16
2 55 Rob Grimsley Summerville Police Department 01:01.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:56.50
3 35 Daniel Ray Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:04.63 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:59.63
4 6 Pat Allison Volusia Sheriff's Office 01:06.81 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:01.81
5 3 Steve Strickland Lakeland Police Department 01:09.16 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:04.16
6 29 Maiker Sanchez Davie Police Department 01:09.84 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:04.84
7 31 Jesse Pierson Port Orange Police Department 01:09.84 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:04.84
8 32 Miguel Rosario Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:11.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:06.94
9 56 Chris Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:11.94 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:06.94

10 15 Nelson Borjas Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:06.57 00:02.00 0 01:08.57
11 26 Tony Molina Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:15.59 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:10.59
12 18 Bob Sivori NYPD 01:10.10 00:02.00 0 01:12.10
13 46 Daryl Pechin Florida Highway Patrol 01:17.12 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:12.12
14 4 Paul VanLooven Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:08.44 00:05.00 0 01:13.44
15 34 Bill Cater Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:09.47 00:04.00 0 01:13.47
16 58 Mike Johnson Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:10.66 00:03.00 0 01:13.66
17 22 Scott Vedder Flagler County Sheriff's Office 01:18.75 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:13.75
18 27 John Strunk Davie Police Department 01:19.09 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:14.09
19 2 Taylor Hogan Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:07.18 00:07.00 0 01:14.18
20 9 Carmine Celico Flagler County Sheriff's Office 01:12.44 00:02.00 0 01:14.44
21 54 Bobby Draughn Oviedo Police Department 01:12.63 00:02.00 0 01:14.63
22 52 Matt Myers Volusia Sheriff's Office 01:10.66 00:04.00 0 01:14.66
23 51 Mike Donnelly Nassau County Police Department 01:13.47 00:02.00 0 01:15.47
24 60 Robert Graham Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:20.85 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:15.85
25 47 Aaron Sanchez Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:11.31 00:05.00 0 01:16.31
26 21 Kevin Bradley Polk County Sheriff's Office 01:21.34 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:16.34
27 20 Jimmie Stone Volusia Sheriff's Office 01:12.31 00:05.00 0 01:17.31
28 39 Cameron Godenzi Volusia Sheriff's Office 01:12.41 00:05.00 0 01:17.41
29 12 Geoff Dahlem Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:13.25 00:05.00 0 01:18.25
30 24 Zachary Morrissey Altamonte Springs Police Department 01:13.25 00:05.00 0 01:18.25
31 30 John Borzner Ormond Beach Police Department 01:14.25 00:04.00 0 01:18.25
32 19 Joshua Eddy Port Orange Police Department 01:13.63 00:05.00 0 01:18.63
33 48 Dennis Dearborn Volusia Sheriff's Office 01:17.69 00:02.00 0 01:19.69
34 49 Michael Garay Port Orange Police Department 01:16.18 00:04.00 0 01:20.18
35 45 Thao Thatch Altamonte Springs Police Department 01:11.90 00:09.00 0 01:20.90
36 44 Ian Emrich Bradenton Police Department 01:26.15 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:21.15
37 7 Matthew Teehan Altamonte Springs Police Department 01:14.31 00:07.00 0 01:21.31
38 36 Carlos Ortiz Ormond Beach Police Department 01:20.47 00:02.00 0 01:22.47
39 59 Dave McDaniels Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:21.40 00:02.00 0 01:23.40
40 28 Kyle Gabrus Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:29.72 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:24.72
41 23 Johnathan Gonyeau Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:14.09 00:12.00 0 01:26.09
42 41 Bret Wood Flagler County Sheriff's Office 01:22.12 00:04.00 0 01:26.12
43 8 Doug Mills Lakeland Police Department 01:14.19 00:13.00 0 01:27.19
44 40 Chuck Samek Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:25.19 00:05.00 0 01:30.19
45 5 Nate Baumgardner Clay County Sheriff's Office 01:17.90 00:18.00 0 01:35.90
46 42 David Canonico Suffolk County Police 01:27.59 00:10.00 0 01:37.59
47 33 David Ogg Polk County Sheriff's Office 01:33.59 00:17.00 0 01:50.59
48 14 Darren Jensen Neptune Beach Police Department 01:34.78 00:18.00 0 01:52.78
49 57 Dylan Bostick Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:48.12 00:16.00 0 02:04.12
50 43 Ron Jankowski Clay County Sheriff's Office

Challenge Ride
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e

Challenge Ride

93 10 DeAngelo Anthony Lakeland Police Department 01:41.03 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ
94 11 Greg Nunziato Flagler County Sheriff's Office 00:00.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ
95 13 Rodney Wilkerson Lakeland Police Department 01:19.06 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ
96 16 Daniel Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:15.41 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ
97 17 Glenn Wood Clay County Sheriff's Office 01:40.91 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ
98 25 David Chin Davie Police Department 01:40.81 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ
99 37 Melanie Sullivan Lakeland Police Department 01:55.97 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ

100 50 Rick Taylor Ormond Beach Police Department 01:52.75 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ
101 53 Paul Claydon Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:11.10 #VALUE! #VALUE! DQ
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1 28 Kyle Gabrus Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:28.78
2 55 Rob Grimsley Summerville Police Department 01:27.94
3 6 Pat Allison Volusia Sheriff's Office 01:00.50
4 3 Steve Strickland Lakeland Police Department 00:58.04
5 46 Daryl Pechin Florida Highway Patrol 00:45.57
6 27 John Strunk Davie Police Department 00:44.40
7 21 Kevin Bradley Polk County Sheriff's Office 00:34.78
8 4 Paul VanLooven Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:34.72
9 25 David Chin Davie Police Department 00:33.94
10 49 Michael Garay Port Orange Police Department 00:33.31
11 53 Paul Claydon Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:33.22
12 42 David Canonico Suffolk County Police 00:32.97
13 16 Daniel Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:32.62
14 18 Bob Sivori NYPD 00:32.59
15 20 Jimmie Stone Volusia Sheriff's Office 00:31.85
16 11 Greg Nunziato Flagler County Sheriff's Office 00:31.72
17 38 Dean Cresswell Seminole County Sheriff's Office 00:30.82
18 13 Rodney Wilkerson Lakeland Police Department 00:30.60
19 60 Robert Graham Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:30.16
20 58 Mike Johnson Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:29.06
21 47 Aaron Sanchez Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:27.53
22 36 Carlos Ortiz Ormond Beach Police Department 00:25.69
23 57 Dylan Bostick Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:23.31
24 51 Mike Donnelly Nassau County Police Department 00:23.25
25 15 Nelson Borjas Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:21.70
26 26 Tony Molina Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:21.50
27 40 Chuck Samek Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:21.25
28 31 Jesse Pierson Port Orange Police Department 00:20.82
29 29 Maiker Sanchez Davie Police Department 00:20.68
30 44 Ian Emrich Bradenton Police Department 00:19.31
31 37 Melanie Sullivan Lakeland Police Department 00:18.69
32 39 Cameron Godenzi Volusia Sheriff's Office 00:17.77
33 32 Miguel Rosario Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:17.06
34 33 David Ogg Polk County Sheriff's Office 00:16.85
35 22 Scott Vedder Flagler County Sheriff's Office 00:15.28
36 12 Geoff Dahlem Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:14.84
37 48 Dennis Dearborn Volusia Sheriff's Office 00:14.47
38 24 Zachary Morrissey Altamonte Springs Police Department 00:14.43
39 56 Chris Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:14.22
40 9 Carmine Celico Flagler County Sheriff's Office 00:13.75
41 41 Bret Wood Flagler County Sheriff's Office 00:13.31
42 8 Doug Mills Lakeland Police Department 00:12.50
43 45 Thao Thatch Altamonte Springs Police Department 00:10.84
44 59 Dave McDaniels Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:09.21
45 30 John Borzner Ormond Beach Police Department 00:08.40
46 34 Bill Cater Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:08.38
47 10 DeAngelo Anthony Lakeland Police Department 00:08.21
48 35 Daniel Ray Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:08.03
49 23 Johnathan Gonyeau Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:07.00
50 17 Glenn Wood Clay County Sheriff's Office 00:06.90
51 52 Matt Myers Volusia Sheriff's Office 00:05.85
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52 14 Darren Jensen Neptune Beach Police Department 00:04.75
53 54 Bobby Draughn Oviedo Police Department 00:04.50
54 5 Nate Baumgardner Clay County Sheriff's Office 00:03.82
55 7 Matthew Teehan Altamonte Springs Police Department 00:01.81
56 2 Taylor Hogan Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:01.47
57 50 Rick Taylor Ormond Beach Police Department 00:00.97
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1 Team 23 3 Steve Strickland Lakeland Police Department 6 Pat Allison Lakeland Police Department 01:54.06 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:56.03 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:05.00 03:35.09
2 Team 04 53 Paul Claydon Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 46 Daryl Pechin Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:54.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:57.50 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:05.00 03:37.00
3 Team 13 55 Rob Grimsley Summerville Police Department 18 Bob Sivori Summerville Police Department 01:54.16 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:58.47 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:05.00 03:37.63
4 Team 02 31 Jesse Pierson Port Orange Police Department 49 Michael Garay Port Orange Police Department 01:53.12 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:59.60 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:05.00 03:37.72
5 Team 10 26 Tony Molina Orange County Sheriff's Office 58 Mike Johnson Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:59.53 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:03.38 00:00.00 00:05.00 00:05.00 03:47.91
6 Team 09 15 Nelson Borjas Orange County Sheriff's Office 32 Miguel Rosario Orange County Sheriff's Office 01:53.22 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:58.72 00:02.00 0 0 03:48.94
7 Team 05 56 Chris Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 16 Daniel Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:54.40 00:03.00 0 01:54.32 00:02.00 0 0 03:53.72
8 Team 06 2 Taylor Hogan Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 35 Daniel Ray Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 01:51.29 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:00.69 00:07.00 0 0 03:53.98
9 Team 16 8 Doug Mills Lakeland Police Department 13 Rodney Wilkerson Lakeland Police Department 02:01.44 00:00.00 00:05.00 01:57.91 00:07.00 0 0 04:01.35
10 Team 24 42 David Canonico Suffolk County Police 51 Mike Donnelly Suffolk County Police 02:03.53 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:01.72 00:07.00 0 0 04:07.25
11 Team 01 47 Aaron Sanchez Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 4 Paul VanLooven Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 02:02.63 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:03.41 00:07.00 0 0 04:08.04
12 Team 20 54 Bobby Draughn Oviedo Police Department 38 Dean Cresswell Oviedo Police Department 01:50.32 00:05.00 0 02:01.50 00:12.00 0 0 04:08.82
13 Team 25 29 Maiker Sanchez Davie Police Department 25 David Chin Davie Police Department 02:04.57 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:07.00 00:07.00 0 0 04:13.57
14 Team 14 22 Scott Vedder Flagler County Sheriff's Office 11 Greg Nunziato Flagler County Sheriff's Office 02:05.78 00:05.00 0 02:07.90 00:00.00 00:05.00 0 04:13.68
15 Team 12 59 Dave McDaniels Orange County Sheriff's Office 60 Robert Graham Orange County Sheriff's Office 02:05.56 00:00.00 00:05.00 02:10.44 00:18.00 0 0 04:29.00
16 Team 11 40 Chuck Samek Orange County Sheriff's Office 28 Kyle Gabrus Orange County Sheriff's Office 02:14.19 00:08.00 0 02:11.97 00:02.00 0 0 04:36.16
17 Team 03 19 Joshua Eddy Port Orange Police Department 50 Rick Taylor Port Orange Police Department 02:09.40 00:10.00 0 02:11.34 00:07.00 0 0 04:37.74
18 Team 22 30 John Borzner Ormond Beach Police Department 36 Carlos Ortiz Ormond Beach Police Department 02:12.71 00:05.00 0 02:13.94 00:10.00 0 0 04:41.65
19 Team 08 12 Geoff Dahlem Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 34 Bill Cater Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 02:14.75 00:20.00 0 02:05.53 00:07.00 0 0 04:47.28
20 Team 26 39 Cameron Godenzi Volusia Sheriff's Office 52 Matt Myers Volusia Sheriff's Office 02:17.25 00:21.00 0 02:04.81 00:10.00 0 0 04:53.06
21 Team 18 5 Nate Baumgardner Clay County Sheriff's Office 17 Glenn Wood Clay County Sheriff's Office 02:32.34 00:07.00 0 02:20.25 00:24.00 0 0 05:23.59
22 Team 07 57 Dylan Bostick Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 23 Johnathan Gonyeau Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 02:32.53 00:34.00 0 01:57.87 00:32.00 0 0 05:36.40
23 Team 17 9 Carmine Celico Flagler County Sheriff's Office 41 Bret Wood Flagler County Sheriff's Office 02:20.25 00:17.00 0 02:44.06 00:21.00 0 0 05:42.31
24 Team 21 33 David Ogg Polk County Sheriff's Office 21 Kevin Bradley Polk County Sheriff's Office 02:57.20 00:32.00 0 02:28.10 00:07.00 0 0 06:04.30
25 Team 15 37 Melanie Sullivan Lakeland Police Department 10 DeAngelo Anthony Lakeland Police Department 02:19.97 01:31.00 0 02:04.03 00:38.00 0 0 06:33.00
26 Team 19 20 Jimmie Stone Volusia Sheriff's Office 48 Dennis Dearborn Volusia Sheriff's Office 03:13.50 00:45.00 0 02:38.10 00:19.00 0 0 06:55.60
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1 Team 13 55 Rob Grimsley Summerville Police Department 18 Bob Sivori Summerville Police Department 01:16.62
2 Team 24 42 David Canonico Suffolk County Police 51 Mike Donnelly Suffolk County Police 00:58.71
3 Team 09 15 Nelson Borjas Orange County Sheriff's Office 32 Miguel Rosario Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:51.15
4 Team 23 3 Steve Strickland Lakeland Police Department 6 Pat Allison Lakeland Police Department 00:51.00
5 Team 02 31 Jesse Pierson Port Orange Police Department 49 Michael Garay Port Orange Police Department 00:39.72
6 Team 25 29 Maiker Sanchez Davie Police Department 25 David Chin Davie Police Department 00:33.28
7 Team 01 47 Aaron Sanchez Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 4 Paul VanLooven Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:32.13
8 Team 04 53 Paul Claydon Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 46 Daryl Pechin Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:29.60
9 Team 14 22 Scott Vedder Flagler County Sheriff's Office 11 Greg Nunziato Flagler County Sheriff's Office 00:28.90

10 Team 19 20 Jimmie Stone Volusia Sheriff's Office 48 Dennis Dearborn Volusia Sheriff's Office 00:27.60
11 Team 10 26 Tony Molina Orange County Sheriff's Office 58 Mike Johnson Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:26.78
12 Team 21 33 David Ogg Polk County Sheriff's Office 21 Kevin Bradley Polk County Sheriff's Office 00:26.34
13 Team 26 39 Cameron Godenzi Volusia Sheriff's Office 52 Matt Myers Volusia Sheriff's Office 00:22.47
14 Team 05 56 Chris Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 16 Daniel Collins Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:21.97
15 Team 16 8 Doug Mills Lakeland Police Department 13 Rodney Wilkerson Lakeland Police Department 00:21.53
16 Team 18 5 Nate Baumgardner Clay County Sheriff's Office 17 Glenn Wood Clay County Sheriff's Office 00:17.60
17 Team 08 12 Geoff Dahlem Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 34 Bill Cater Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:13.66
18 Team 06 2 Taylor Hogan Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 35 Daniel Ray Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:12.78
19 Team 12 59 Dave McDaniels Orange County Sheriff's Office 60 Robert Graham Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:12.63
20 Team 17 9 Carmine Celico Flagler County Sheriff's Office 41 Bret Wood Flagler County Sheriff's Office 00:09.80
21 Team 07 57 Dylan Bostick Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 23 Johnathan Gonyeau Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 00:07.09
22 Team 15 37 Melanie Sullivan Lakeland Police Department 10 DeAngelo Anthony Lakeland Police Department 00:04.59
23 Team 11 40 Chuck Samek Orange County Sheriff's Office 28 Kyle Gabrus Orange County Sheriff's Office 00:03.44
24 Team 03 19 Joshua Eddy Port Orange Police Department 50 Rick Taylor Port Orange Police Department
25 Team 20 54 Bobby Draughn Oviedo Police Department 38 Dean Cresswell Oviedo Police Department
26 Team 22 30 John Borzner Ormond Beach Police Department 36 Carlos Ortiz Ormond Beach Police Department

Team Slow


